Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185 East South Street
Freeland, Pennsylvania 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road, Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA

G
80
MODEL
Width: In
(mm)
Depth: In
(mm)
Height: In
(mm)
No. of
Burners
Total Input
(BTU/Hr)
Ship Weight
lbs./kg
G80-18B 18 (457) 31-1/4 (794) 22 (559) 3 45,000 190/86
G80-24B 24 (610) 31-1/4 (794) 22 (559) 4 60,000 220/98
G80-30B 30 (762) 31-1/4 (794) 22 (559) 5 75,000 265/120
G80-36B 36 (914) 31-1/4 (794) 22 (559) 6 90,000 330/150
G80-48B 48 (1219) 31-1/4 (794) 22 (559) 8 120,000 375/170
Printed in USA
Continuous product improvement is a Garland policy.
Specifications and design are subject to change without notice. Form # G80 (02/07)
Operating Manifold Pressure